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Prawn, scallop & barramundi ceviche, with rocket macadamia pesto, tapenade $18.50
Caesar salad, with tea smoked quail, sour dough crouton and crisp prosciutto $18.50
Pumpkin, chestnut and walnut crumble, rocket and beetroot relish $15.50
Pan fried whole baby calamari, with lemon and caper butter $17.50
Tempura soft shell crab, with Thai salad and peanut sauce $17.50
Crispy pork belly, with poached pear and cranberry glaze $17.50
Soup of the day, with toasted sour dough $12.00
NMain
Braised Lamb shank, creamy polenta mash, ratatouille $28.50
Pan roasted chicken breast, with smoked salmon farce, pesto mash, $29.50

capsicum coulis, pea puree.

Char roasted beef sirloin, potato rosti, wilted English spinach and $36.50

Portobello mushrooms, red wine jus and sauce béarnaise

Pan seared snapper fillet, Asian broth, rice cake and greens $30.50

Mediterranean polenta cake, with mini ratatouille, asparagus and $28.50

broccolini

Twice cooked duckling, pickled red cabbage, orange compote, jus $32.50
Sides

Rocket, parmesan, pear salad, with balsamic vinaigrette $6.50

Potato mash $6.50

Steamed vegetables $6.50

Garlic bread $6.50

Sour dough with olive oil and balsamic $6.50
Qaééezté

Rhubarb and apple crumble, with Chantilly cream $14.00

Chocolate fondant, with vanilla bean ice cream $14.00

Steamed fig pudding, golden syrup caramel, double cream $14.00

Green chilli panna cotta, with orange vanilla syrup $14.00

Cheese plate, dried fruit, lavosh $18.00



Toa and Coffes

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black, Short Black, Macchiato, Chai

English Breakfast, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea
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Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Lift, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Sparkling Water (glass)

Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 750ml|
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XXXX Gold, James Boags Light
Tooheys Extra Dry
Great Northern, James Boags Premium

Crown Lager, Guinness
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McWilliams Tawny Port (60ml)
Penfolds Grandfather Port (60ml)

Courvoisier VSOP (60 ml)
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Spallig

Angullong Chardonnay Pinot Noir Orange, NSW
Weite Whee

Chain of Fire Chardonnay Central Ranges, NSW
Pocketwatch Chardonnay Central Ranges, NSW
Pocketwatch Sauvignon Blanc Central Ranges, NSW
House White Central West, NSW

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$5.50

$7.00
$8.00
$8.50
$8.50

$11.00
$22.00

$20.00

$8.50

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$8.00



Red Whine

Farmers Dughter Merlot
Mortimers Stadium Shiraz

House Red

Wine, By the bottlle
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Angullong Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Wite Whee

Angullong Chardonnay
Pocketwatch Chardonnay
‘ARA’ Sauvignon Blanc
Mortimers Sauvignon Blanc
Angullong Verdhello
Carillion Riesling

Fiore White Moscato

Red Whe

Casey’s Pinot Noir
Angullong Tempranillo

Farmers Daughter Merlot

Farmers Daughter Cabernet Sauvignon

Mortimers ‘Autumn Series’ Merlot

Fossil Hill Shiraz Voignier

Robert Oatley Signature Shiraz

gbe»ez‘c cu/qu (czeaég)

McWilliams Muscat

Angullong Noble Riesling

Mudgee, NSW
Orange, NSW

Central West

Orange, NSW

Orange, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Orange, NSW
Orange, NSW
Orange, NSW

Mudgee, NSW

Oberon, NSW
Orange, NSW
Mudgee, NSW
Central Ranges, NSW
Orange, NSW
Orange, NSW

McLaren Vale, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW

Orange, NSW

$8.50
$8.50

$8.00

$28.00

$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$28.00
$35.00

$30.00

$35.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$32.00
$40.00

$50.00

$9.00

$9.00



