Entrees

Prawn, scallop & barramundi ceviche, with rocket macadamia pesto, tapenade	\$18.50
Caesar salad, with tea smoked quail, sour dough crouton and crisp prosciutto	\$18.50
Pumpkin, chestnut and walnut crumble, rocket and beetroot relish	\$15.50
Pan fried whole baby calamari, with lemon and caper butter	\$17.50
Tempura soft shell crab, with Thai salad and peanut sauce	\$17.50
Crispy pork belly, with poached pear and cranberry glaze	\$17.50
Soup of the day, with toasted sour dough	\$12.00
Main	
Braised Lamb shank, creamy polenta mash, ratatouille	\$28.50
Pan roasted chicken breast, with smoked salmon farce, pesto mash, capsicum coulis, pea puree.	\$29.50
Char roasted beef sirloin, potato rosti, wilted English spinach and Portobello mushrooms, red wine jus and sauce béarnaise	\$36.50
Pan seared snapper fillet, Asian broth, rice cake and greens	\$30.50
Mediterranean polenta cake, with mini ratatouille, asparagus and broccolini	\$28.50
Twice cooked duckling, pickled red cabbage, orange compote, jus	\$32.50
Sides	
Rocket, parmesan, pear salad, with balsamic vinaigrette	\$6.50
Potato mash	\$6.50
Steamed vegetables	\$6.50
Garlic bread	\$6.50
Sour dough with olive oil and balsamic	\$6.50
Desserts	
Rhubarb and apple crumble, with Chantilly cream	\$14.00
Chocolate fondant, with vanilla bean ice cream	\$14.00
Steamed fig pudding, golden syrup caramel, double cream	\$14.00
Green chilli panna cotta, with orange vanilla syrup	\$14.00
Cheese plate, dried fruit, lavosh	\$18.00

Tea and Coffee

House White

Flat White, Cappuccino, Latte, Long Black, Short Black, Macchiato, Chai		\$5.00
English Breakfast, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea		\$5.00
Soft Drinks, Juice	and Water	
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite, Lift, Orange Juice Juice, Sparkling Water (glass)	e, Apple Juice, Pineapple	\$4.50
Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 750ml		\$5.50
Beer and Cider		
XXXX Gold, James Boags Light		\$7.00
Tooheys Extra Dry		\$8.00
Great Northern, James Boags Premium		\$8.50
Crown Lager, Guinness		\$8.50
Port and Cognac		
McWilliams Tawny Port (60ml)		\$11.00
Penfolds Grandfather Port (60ml)		\$22.00
Courvoisier VSOP (60 ml)		\$20.00
Wine, by the glass		
Sparkling		
Angullong Chardonnay Pinot Noir	Orange, NSW	\$8.50
White Wine		
Chain of Fire Chardonnay	Central Ranges, NSW	\$8.50
Pocketwatch Chardonnay	Central Ranges, NSW	\$8.50
Pocketwatch Sauvignon Blanc	Central Ranges, NSW	\$8.50

Central West, NSW

\$8.00

Red Wine

Farmers Dughter Merlot	Mudgee, NSW	\$8.50
Mortimers Stadium Shiraz	Orange, NSW	\$8.50
House Red	Central West	\$8.00

Wine, by the bottle

Sparkling

Angullong Noble Riesling

Putkung		
Angullong Chardonnay Pinot Noir	Orange, NSW	\$28.00
White Wine		
Angullong Chardonnay	Orange, NSW	\$28.00
Pocketwatch Chardonnay	Central Ranges, NSW	\$28.00
'ARA' Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	\$30.00
Mortimers Sauvignon Blanc	Orange, NSW	\$32.00
Angullong Verdhello	Orange, NSW	\$28.00
Carillion Riesling	Orange, NSW	\$35.00
Fiore White Moscato	Mudgee, NSW	\$30.00
Red Wine		
Casey's Pinot Noir	Oberon, NSW	\$35.00
Angullong Tempranillo	Orange, NSW	\$30.00
Farmers Daughter Merlot	Mudgee, NSW	\$35.00
Farmers Daughter Cabernet Sauvignon	Central Ranges, NSW	\$35.00
Mortimers 'Autumn Series' Merlot	Orange, NSW	\$32.00
Fossil Hill Shiraz Voignier	Orange, NSW	\$40.00
Robert Oatley Signature Shiraz	McLaren Vale, SA	\$50.00
Dessert Wine (glass)		
McWilliams Muscat	Hunter Valley, NSW	\$9.00

\$9.00

Orange, NSW